
35 Gateshead Central TaxisNewcastle - Red House Farm - Newcastle
Effective from: 23/03/2025
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journey times

Monday to Friday

Monument Pilgrim Street
Haymarket St Mary's Place
Gosforth High Street
Kenton Park Shops
Fawdon
Fawdon Mormon Church arr
Fawdon Mormon Church dep
Fawdon Red House Farm
Wansbeck Road Metro
Coxlodge
Kenton Park Shops
Gosforth High Street
Newcastle John Dobson Street
Monument Pilgrim Street
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....
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0843
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0900
0901
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0915
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0928
0931
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1411
1419
1424
1430
1431
1433
1435
1440
1442
1445
1450
1458
1501

1437
1441
1449
1454
1500
1501
1508
1510
1515
1517
1520
1525
1533
1536

1509
1513
1521
1526
1532
1533
1540
1542
1547
1549
1552
1557
1605
1608

1544
1548
1556
1601
1607
1608
1615
1617
1622
1624
1627
1632
1640
1643

1619
1623
1631
1636
1642
1643
1650
1652
1657
1659
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1715
1718
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1659
1707
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1732
1734
1737
1742
1750
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1757
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1823



Monday to Friday (continued)

Monument Pilgrim Street
Haymarket St Mary's Place
Gosforth High Street
Kenton Park Shops
Fawdon
Fawdon Mormon Church arr
Fawdon Mormon Church dep
Fawdon Red House Farm
Wansbeck Road Metro
Coxlodge
Kenton Park Shops
Gosforth High Street
Newcastle John Dobson Street
Monument Pilgrim Street

1758
1802
1810
1815
1821
1822
1826
1828
1833
1835
1838
1843
1851
1854

1828
1832
1840
1845
1851
1852
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1905
1908
1913
1921
1924
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1925
1929
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1934
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1958
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2029
2030
2034
2036
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2043
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2058
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2113
2120
2125
2129
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2134
2136
2140

2143
2148
2155
2158
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Saturday

Monument Pilgrim Street
Haymarket St Mary's Place
Gosforth High Street
Kenton Park Shops
Fawdon
Fawdon Mormon Church arr
Fawdon Mormon Church dep
Fawdon Red House Farm
Wansbeck Road Metro
Coxlodge
Kenton Park Shops
Gosforth High Street
Newcastle John Dobson Street
Monument Pilgrim Street
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0840
0843

0837
0841
0849
0854
0900
0901
0903
0905
0910
0912
0915
0920
0928
0931
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0911
0919
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1540
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1802
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Saturday (continued)

Monument Pilgrim Street
Haymarket St Mary's Place
Gosforth High Street
Kenton Park Shops
Fawdon
Fawdon Mormon Church arr
Fawdon Mormon Church dep
Fawdon Red House Farm
Wansbeck Road Metro
Coxlodge
Kenton Park Shops
Gosforth High Street
Newcastle John Dobson Street
Monument Pilgrim Street
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2010
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2025
2029
2030
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2036
2040
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2048
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2113
2120
2125
2129
2130
2134
2136
2140

2143
2148
2155
2158

2210
2213
2220
2225
2229
2230
2234
2236
2240

2243
2248
2255
2258
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2318
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2330
2334
2335
2339
2341
2345

....

....

....
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....

Sunday

Monument Pilgrim Street
Haymarket St Mary's Place
Gosforth High Street
Kenton Park Shops
Fawdon
Fawdon Mormon Church arr
Fawdon Mormon Church dep
Fawdon Red House Farm
Wansbeck Road Metro
Kenton Park Shops
Gosforth High Street
Newcastle John Dobson Street
Monument Pilgrim Street
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Via: Pilgrim Street, John Dobson Street, St Mary's Place, Barras Bridge, Great North Road, Gosforth High Street, High Street, Gosforth High Street, Salters Road, Kenton Road, 
Jubilee Road, Fawdon Lane, Belsay Gardens, Caldwell Road, Acomb Crescent, Kingston Park Road, Wansbeck Road, Jubilee Road, Welford Avenue, Kenton Road, Salters Road, 
Gosforth High Street, Great North Road, Barras Bridge, John Dobson Street, Pilgrim Street

This information is provided by Nexus on behalf of Local Authorities, and is updated as and when changes occur.  Nexus can accept no liability for any errors or omissions herein
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